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Greeting,

Silviya Karakoleva

Or: |ogistirio@lydia-kavala.gr <logistirio@lydia-kavala.gr>

W3nparteHo: 08 asryct 2024 r. 11:22

Bo: 1601363: Ml "leH. Bn. 3aumos" - Conot <info-1601363@edu.mon.bg>; pgzaimov@abv.bg <pgzaimov@abv.bg>
Tema: PRO FORMA INVOICE-RADUYCHEVA NIKOL

Good morning,

In the attachment file, you will find the pro forma invoice, asked for the patient RADUYCHEVA NIKOL who is hospitalizing
at our rehabilitation center.

Thank you very much in advance.

Yours sincerely,
For LYDIA APOKATASTASI S.A.

Accounting department

SNAUBTa

< - AMNOKATAZTATZH
KENTPO IATPIKHE ANOKATAITAIHI KABANAL

https://outlook.office.com/mail/inbox/id/AAQKADA2ZWNINjhiLTk1YjgtNGJjMS 1hMjJiLTBmZjA0ZiMyN2ZIMQAQAEPtd4LWcEmolWsFI2FAjSk%3D 2/2
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OtH: PRO FORMA INVOICE-RADUYCHEVA NIKOL

1601363: NI "l'eH. Ba. 3anmos" - Conot <info-1601363@edu.mon.bg>
Yt 8.8.2024 r. 12:22
[Oologistirio@lydia-kavala.gr <logistirio@lydia-kavala.gr>

Hello!

In the attached file - pro forma invoice for Nikol Raduycheva's stay, account data - IBAN of the rehabilitation

center is missing.

There is no information about the number of days that Nicole and a companion will be staying with you. In

order for payment to be made, please send the necessary information.

In what period should the payment for the service be made?

Greeting,

Silviya Karakoleva

Or: logistirio@lydia-kavala.gr <logistirio@lydia-kavala.gr>

W3nparteHo: 08 asryct 2024 r. 11:22

Do: 1601363: Ml "leH. Bn. 3aumos" - ConoT <info-1601363@edu.mon.bg>; pgzaimov@abv.bg <pgzaimov@abv.bg>
Tema: PRO FORMA INVOICE-RADUYCHEVA NIKOL

Good morning,

In the attachment file, you will find the pro forma invoice, asked for the patient RADUYCHEVA NIKOL who is hospitalizing
at our rehabilitation center.

Thank you very much in advance.

Yours sincerely,
For LYDIA APOKATASTASI S.A.

Accounting department

https://outlook.office.com/mail/inbox/id/AAQKADA2ZWNINjhiLTk1YjgtNGJjMS 1hMjJiLTBmZJA0ZjMyN2ZIMQAQAEPtd4LWcEmolWsFI2FAjSk%3D 1/2
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) FAX: 2510 392097
< - 7 AMNOKATATTAZH rola-apokatastasi.or

A,
e-mail: InfoBlydia-kavala.gr
KENTPO IATPIKHE ANOKATALTATHI KABANAL

Amygdaleonas, 08-08-2024

PRO FORMA INVOICE

The daily cost of the hospitalization of the patient RADUYCHEVA NIKOL, who is
hospitalized at the Rehabilitation Center under the name <<LYDIA
REHABILITATION S.A.>>, in one-bed room with an attendant, from 08-08-2024,
privately, is €210.00 including VAT,

AYAl
KENTPO/IATPIKHE ANOKATAZTAZHE KABANAZ
AMYTAAAEQNAZ KABANAZ
ADM:998480350-A0Y:KABANAZ
APIO.F.E.MH.:20816230000
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RE: PRO FORMA INVOICE-RADUYCHEVA NIKOL

logistirio@lydia-kavala.gr <logistirio@lydia-kavala.gr>
Yr 8.8.2024 r. 13:58
[0:1601363: M "'eH. Ba. 3aumos" - Conor <info-1601363@edu.mon.bg>

@J 1 npukayenu daina (169 Kb)
AOTAPIAIMOI TPAMEZQN.pdf,

Following your email enquiry,

Bellow, you will find our bank accounts, at this point, we have to mention that, the policy of the payments is, that you
have to pay every 10 days an advance of the next 10 days, that the patient is about to stay. That means that you have to
pay 2.100,00€ in advance for the next 10 days of the hospitalization. At the end of the hospitalization, and in case that you
will have paid more, then we return back to you the excess amount of money paid.

Furthermore, and as it concerns the days that Nicole is about to stay, the inevitable hospitalization time, is approximately,
one to one and a half months.
Thank you very much in advance.

Yours sincerely,
For LYDIA APOKATASTASI S.A.

Accounting department

LLNAUBTa

A!’IDKATAZT AL

KENTPO IATPIKHE AMNQKATAZTAIHI KAﬂM

From: 1601363: Ml "leH. Bn. 3aumos" - Conort <info-1601363@edu.mon.bg>
Sent: Thursday, August 8, 2024 12:23 PM

To: logistirio@lydia-kavala.gr

Subject: OTH: PRO FORMA INVOICE-RADUYCHEVA NIKOL

Hello!

In the attached file - pro forma invoice for Nikol Raduycheva's stay, account data - IBAN of the

rehabilitation center is missing.

There is no information about the number of days that Nicole and a companion will be staying with

you. In order for payment to be made, please send the necessary information.

In what period should the payment for the service be made?
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AYAIA ATIOKATALTAZIH A.E.
KENTPO IATPIKHZ AMOKATAZTAZHZ KABANA

TPAMEZIKOI AOCAPIAZMOI OWEQZ (IBAN)

TPAMNEZA NEIPAIQZ: GR20 0172 2260 0052 2607 6831 404
(APIGMOZ AOTAPIAZMOQY MEIPAIQZ): 5226-076831-404
TPAMNEZA EONIKH: GR16 0110 8780 0000 8784 7033 245
(APIOMOZ AOTAPIAZMOY EONIKHZ): 878/470332-45

TPANEZA EUROBANK: GR7102607100000160200771647
(APIOMOZ AOFAPIAZMOY EUROBANK): 0026.0710.16.0200771647

NMPOZOXH!

MAPAKAAQ NA ANATPA®ETE ZTHN AITIOAOIIA THXZ KATAGEZHZ
TO ONOMATENQNYMO TOY AZOQENH!




